
Placements TIAS . <placementstias@tecnia.in>

List and appointment letters of Selected students -UASI 
1 message

Priya Sharma <priya@uasinternational.in> Sat, Apr 16, 2022 at 5:33 PM
To: placementstias@tecnia.in
Cc: Ishan Taneja <md@uasinternational.in>, mehak@uasinternational.in, Shreya <shreya@uasinternational.in>, Hr mail id <hr@uasinternational.in>, copy@uasinternational.in

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of companies!

As per the trail mail, there are 14 students joining us for the Summer Internship Program and the joining date of SIP for the student is 13 June 2022 - 13 August 2022 hence I would just like to confirm if
the students is available to join or is there any change in the date of joining an�cipated.

PFB the list of student to join us for the SIP;

 

Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

S.no Name Your Mobile number Email ID University Name Result docs Appointment le�er

1 Aakash 8307234815 Aakashgaba2021@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

2 Harshit Grover 9873633418 harshit1509@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

3 Himanshi Messon 9625230205 himanshimesson9625@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

4 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

5 Shrey Goel 9810072159 gshrey32@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

6 Shru� dwivedi 8700507447 dshruti2502@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

7 Vikash Kumar Jha 9667587258 vktovikku@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

8 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

9 Yajur Sukhija 7015002907 yajursukhija110@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

10 Deven Rawat 7042276532 devenrawat.03@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

11 Piyush Kumar 8969191632 piyushsharma88798@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

12 RITIK SHARMA 9582022748 ritiksharma2k18@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

13 U�am Mishra 9354028065 utamishra2003@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

14 Jai Khatri 8178746336 jaikhatri045@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

Looking forward to a prompt response.
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From: Priya Sharma [mailto:priya@uasinternational.in]  
Sent: 02 March 2022 17:19 
To: 'placementstias@tecnia.in' 
Cc: 'Ishan Taneja'; 'mehak@uasinternational.in'; 'Shreya'; 'Hr mail id'; 'copy@uasinternational.in' 
Subject: List and appointment le�ers of Selected students -UASI

 

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

 

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of Companies!

 

As per the discussion with Ms. Shreya , Please find the List and Appointment le�er of the students selected for the SIP scheduled from  13th june 2022 – 13th august 2022.

 

Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

S.no Name Your Mobile number Email ID University Name Result docs Appointment le�er

1 Aakash 8307234815 Aakashgaba2021@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

2 Harshit Grover 9873633418 harshit1509@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

3 Himanshi Messon 9625230205 himanshimesson9625@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

4 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

5 Shrey Goel 9810072159 gshrey32@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

6 Shru� dwivedi 8700507447 dshruti2502@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

7 Vikash Kumar Jha 9667587258 vktovikku@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

8 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

9 Yajur Sukhija 7015002907 yajursukhija110@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

10 Deven Rawat 7042276532 devenrawat.03@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

11 Piyush Kumar 8969191632 piyushsharma88798@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

12 RITIK SHARMA 9582022748 ritiksharma2k18@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

13 U�am Mishra 9354028065 utamishra2003@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released

14 Jai Khatri 8178746336 jaikhatri045@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies SELECTED Received Released
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From: hr@uasinternational.in [mailto:hr@uasinternational.in]  
Sent: 30 December 2021 11:30 
To: placementstias@tecnia.in 
Cc: 'Ishan Taneja'; mehak@uasinternational.in; 'Shreya'; 'Hr mail id'; copy@uasinternational.in 
Subject: HIRING UPDATE OF SIP FROM UASI

 

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of Companies!

As per the trail mail please find the list and Appointment le�er of the students selected with us for the SIP scheduled from 1st May 2022-30th June 2022.

 

There are 2 students who have not submi�ed the documents kindly arrange for the same.

 

List of Required Documents to be mailed at docs@uasinternational.in :

 

1.Aadhar Card

2.Pan card

3.CV

4.Passport Size Photograph

 

S.no Name Your Mobile number Email ID Result docs Appointment le�er

1 Aakash 8307234815 Aakashgaba2021@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

2 Harshit Grover 9873633418 harshit1509@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

3 Himanshi Messon 9625230205 himanshimesson9625@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

4 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

5 Shrey Goel 9810072159 gshrey32@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

6 Shru� dwivedi 8700507447 dshruti2502@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

7 Vikash Kumar Jha 9667587258 vktovikku@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

8 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

9 Yajur Sukhija 7015002907 yajursukhija110@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

10 Deven Rawat 7042276532 devenrawat.03@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

11 Piyush Kumar 8969191632 piyushsharma88798@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

12 RITIK SHARMA 9582022748 ritiksharma2k18@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

13 U�am Mishra 9354028065 utamishra2003@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

14 Jai Khatri 8178746336 jaikhatri045@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

15 sumit soni 7413971480 aumit353@gmail.com SELECTED   

16 Vikas chawla 8587861873 Chawlavikas318@gmail.com SELECTED   
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From: hr@uasinternational.in [mailto:hr@uasinternational.in]  
Sent: 28 December 2021 13:22 
To: placementstias@tecnia.in 
Cc: 'Ishan Taneja'; mehak@uasinternational.in; 'Shreya'; 'Hr mail id'; copy@uasinternational.in 
Subject: HIRING UPDATE OF SIP FROM UASI

 

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of Companies!

As the process is going on for the recruitment of the Management Trainees for their summer project with us. Here is the final update of the SIP as this �me we are facing a bit challenge by the hiring process from your
campus so would be requiring your interven�on in the men�on heads;

 

1. The appointment le�ers have been released for the selected students

PFA of Appointment Le�er where we have received the documenta�on and the candidate completed the all the formali�es.

 

S.no Name Your Mobile number Email ID Result Appointment le�er

1 Aakash 8307234815 Aakashgaba2021@gmail.com SELECTED Released

2 Harshit Grover 9873633418 harshit1509@gmail.com SELECTED Released

3 Himanshi Messon 9625230205 himanshimesson9625@gmail.com SELECTED Released

4 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com SELECTED Released

5 Shrey Goel 9810072159 gshrey32@gmail.com SELECTED Released

6 Shru� dwivedi 8700507447 dshruti2502@gmail.com SELECTED Released

7 Vikash Kumar Jha 9667587258 vktovikku@gmail.com SELECTED Released

8 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com SELECTED Released

9 Yajur Sukhija 7015002907 yajursukhija110@gmail.com SELECTED Released

10 Deven Rawat 7042276532 devenrawat.03@gmail.com SELECTED Released

11 Piyush Kumar 8969191632 piyushsharma88798@gmail.com SELECTED Released

12 RITIK SHARMA 9582022748 ritiksharma2k18@gmail.com SELECTED Released

 

 

2. Certain selected students have not shared their documents yet even a�er so many reminders by the HR via messages and mails due to which we haven’t release their appointment le�er. It is  surprising because the
candidates have a�ended the full campus drive a�er which they appear for the interview in which the HR briefs the profile again so that there should not be any Communica�on  gap a�er their consent only we ini�ate the
interview process. Even a�er such a process it is unprofessional for the candidates to take the hiring process on the lighter note which is affec�ng our rela�onship as well so requiring your interven�on to get the
documenta�on process completed from the students.
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S.no Name Your Mobile number Email ID Result docs

1 Jayant goyal 7838709642 jayantgoel2603@gmail.com SELECTED Pending

2 sumit soni 7413971480 aumit353@gmail.com SELECTED Pending

3 U�am Mishra 9354028065 utamishra2003@gmail.com SELECTED Pending

4 Vikas chawla 8587861873 Chawlavikas318@gmail.com SELECTED Pending

5 Jai Khatri 8178746336 jaikhatri045@gmail.com SELECTED Pending

 

3. On the basis of the registra�ons we tried to the connect the men�oned candidates for the telecom round of interview . There have been 3 a�empts done from the HR’s end but the candidate are not answering the calls.
Even though the HR is connec�ng the candidates post 5 PM so that they do not miss the interview because of their classes. Please ask the students to be available for the call today between 4 PM-6 PM for the same.

 

S NO. Name Mobile number Email ID College Name Status

1 Srish� jain 8527376905 srishti2001.jain@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

2 Abhishek Kaushik 9911586645 Kaushika736@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

3 Anant gautam 9650470629 anantgautam2002@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

4 Chahat Jain 8368836576 chahatjain012@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

5 Khushi asopa 7303243484 Khushiasopa7@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

6 Aastha 9811515035 Aastha141141@gmail.com Tecnia ins�tute of advanced studies Not picked

 

 

 

 

From: hr@uasinternational.in [mailto:hr@uasinternational.in]  
Sent: 27 December 2021 12:02 
To: placementstias@tecnia.in 
Cc: 'Ishan Taneja'; mehak@uasinternational.in; 'Shreya'; 'Hr mail id'; copy@uasinternational.in 
Subject: List and Appointment le�er of selected students -UASI

 

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of Companies!

As per the trail mail please find the list and Appointment le�er of the students selected with us for the SIP scheduled from 1st May 2022-30th June 2022.

 

There are 2 students who have not submi�ed the documents kindly arrange for the same.

 

List of Required Documents to be mailed at docs@uasinternational.in :

 

1.Aadhar Card
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2.Pan card

3.CV

4.Passport Size Photograph

 

S.no Name Your Mobile number Email ID Result docs Appointment le�er

1 Aakash 8307234815 Aakashgaba2021@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

2 Harshit Grover 9873633418 harshit1509@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

3 Himanshi Messon 9625230205 himanshimesson9625@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

4 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

5 Shrey Goel 9810072159 gshrey32@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

6 Shru� dwivedi 8700507447 dshruti2502@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

7 Vikash Kumar Jha 9667587258 vktovikku@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

8 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

9 Yajur Sukhija 7015002907 yajursukhija110@gmail.com SELECTED Received Released

10 Jayant goyal 7838709642 jayantgoel2603@gmail.com SELECTED   

11 sumit soni 7413971480 aumit353@gmail.com SELECTED   

 

 

 

 

From: hr@uasinternational.in [mailto:hr@uasinternational.in]  
Sent: 24 December 2021 19:40 
To: placementstias@tecnia.in 
Cc: 'Ishan Taneja'; mehak@uasinternational.in; 'Shreya'; 'Hr mail id'; copy@uasinternational.in 
Subject: Result-telecom Round -SIP-UASI

 

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of Companies!

Please find the list of selected students for the Internship Program-2022.

 

We would be requiring certain documents from the selected students which they have to mail us by Today 10PM on docs@uasinternational.in

So that we can release their Appointment Le�ers.

Documents required :

1.       Passport size photograph

2.       CV

3.       Aadhar Card (Front & back)
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4.       Pan Card

 

kindly freeze the seat of the selected students ,Also due to fes�ve weekend, will release the Appointment le�er on Monday.

 

S NO. Name Mobile number Email ID College Name Status

1 Aakash 8307234815 Aakashgaba2021@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

2 Harshit Grover 9873633418 harshit1509@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

3 Himanshi Messon 9625230205 himanshimesson9625@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

4 Jayant goyal 7838709642 jayantgoel2603@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

5 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

6 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

7 Shrey Goel 9810072159 gshrey32@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

8 Shru� dwivedi 8700507447 dshruti2502@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

9 sumit soni 7413971480 aumit353@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

10 Vikash Kumar Jha 9667587258 vktovikku@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

11 Yajur Sukhija 7015002907 yajursukhija110@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Selected

12 Srish� jain 8527376905 srishti2001.jain@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

13 U�am Mishra 9354028065 utamishra2003@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

14 Vikas chawla 8587861873 Chawlavikas318@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

15 AADESH KUMAR 9123486844 aadeshroy786@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

16 Abhishek Kaushik 9911586645 Kaushika736@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

17 Anant gautam 9650470629 anantgautam2002@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

18 Chahat Jain 8368836576 chahatjain012@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

19 Deven Rawat 7042276532 devenrawat.03@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

20 Khushi asopa 7303243484 Khushiasopa7@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not Picked

21 Jai Khatri 8178746336 jaikhatri045@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advance Studies Not Picked

22 Piyush Kumar 8969191632 piyushsharma88798@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not picked

23 RITIK SHARMA 9582022748 ritiksharma2k18@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Not picked

24 Archi Aggarwal 8700883399 aarchiag2938@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected

25 BALRAM 9711488115 balramboy456@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected

26 Deepak Sarin 9711757631 sarin2sarin@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected

27 Gaurav kalra 9540116766 gauravkalragkl@icloud.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected

28 Muskan Sharma 7428979284 muskan2002sharma05@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected

29 Shreyanshi negi 8368917647 negishreyanshi@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies rejected

30 Shubhankar Pathak 8477845480 shubhankarpathak3101@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies rejected

31 Anushka 8252401621 anu29062002@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected
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32 Nidhi Singh 7999994481 nidhii.singh1312@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies Rejected

 

 

 

 

From: hr@uasinternational.in [mailto:hr@uasinternational.in]  
Sent: 22 December 2021 14:54 
To: placementstias@tecnia.in 
Cc: 'Ishan Taneja'; 'Hr mail id'; mehak@uasinternational.in; 'Shreya'; copy@uasinternational.in 
Subject: Campus Drive-23rd Dec'21,11AM-SIP-UASI

 

Dear Ms. Nivedita,

Gree�ngs from UAS Interna�onal Group of Companies!

UAS Interna�onal is bringing forth the Interna�onal Summer Internship Placement opportunity  where the students will be working in the Dual Specializa�on profile (wealth management and travel & tourism).

As per the process a Campus Drive will be hosted through Zoom for the students in which we will be giving the students an overview of the company and will explain the whole profile which we are offering to them along
with the workflow of 60 Days followed by the telephonic round of interview.  

Mee�ng room details:

 

Date: 23rd December 2021

Time: 11 AM

Mee�ng ID: 992 592 1304

Passcode: 12345

Mee�ng Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9925921304?pwd=NE9NMGdWSEI3eS9BZnJmaGF1Q0psZz09

The window is s�ll open, Interested students can register at the below men�oned link:

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oL_nmqlZY2lFplcmEFoAtQoS6gzNsHjMkGbKEEpKsA4/edit

 

 

PFB, The list of students registered with us:

 

S NO. Name Mobile number Email ID College Name

1 Deven Rawat 7042276532 devenrawat.03@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

2 Riya gupta 9582926307 Rriyagupta9582@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

3 Om Madnani 9354500337 madnaniom@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

4 Anant gautam 9650470629 anantgautam2002@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

5 U�am Mishra 9354028065 utamishra2003@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

6 Vikas chawla 8587861873 Chawlavikas318@gmail.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies

7 Gaurav kalra 9540116766 gauravkalragkl@icloud.com Tecnia Ins�tute of Advanced Studies
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